

Product Information Sheet

Prod No.	GTIN	Product Name	Pack Size	Shelf Life	Serves/Pack	Brand	Sub Brand	Type	Sub Type	PackID
12522450	9300605150003	NESTLE AERO Dessert Mix	1.9KG	12 Months	182	NESTLE	AERO	MOUSSE MIX		44184327

Product Name	NESTLE AERO Dessert Mix
Product Description	<p>AERO Flavour Dessert Mix</p> <p>MILKYBAR® and AERO® are registered trademarks of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland. Foodservice Operators must not use MILKYBAR® and AERO® logos without authorisation from Nestlé Australia Ltd.</p> <p>Nestlé Australia Ltd. and SPN have no objection to the use of the words "Nestlé MILKYBAR Dessert Mix" and "Nestlé AERO Dessert Mix" by foodservice operators solely for the use in dessert applications and listing on menus provided no logo is used. For any further use of MILKYBAR and AERO, users must seek further authorisation from Nestlé. Foodservice operators should also include in close connection to the brands MILKYBAR and AERO the following statement "MILKYBAR and AERO are registered trademarks of Société des Produits Nestlé S.A."</p>

Ingredients

Ingredients When Reconstituted:

Skim **Milk**, Sugar, Whipping Agent [Vegetable Fat, Glucose Syrup, Emulsifier (472a), **Milk Protein**], Cocoa Powder, Gelatine, Creamer (**Milk**), Cream Powder (**Milk**), Flavour, Stabilisers (407, 450, 339).

Contains Milk.

May Contain Soy.

Allergens

Allergen Name	Formulated Into Product	Via Cross Contact
Milk and milk products	✓	
Soy and soy products		✓

Nutritional Information

NESTLE AERO Dessert Mix				
Servings Per Pack: 182 Serving Size: 100ml (10.4g Powder When Made As Per Label Instructions^)	Average Quantity Per 100mL Serving Made With Skim Milk	Average Quantity Per 100mL Serving Made With Water	% Daily Intake* ^When prepared with water	**
Energy	260 kJ	210 kJ	2%	
Protein	2.1 g	1.3 g	3%	
Fat-total	2.4 g	2.4 g	3%	
- Saturated	1.9 g	1.9 g	8%	
Carbohydrate	7.2 g	6.1 g	2%	
- Sugars	6.5 g	5.3 g	6%	
Sodium	35 mg	25 mg	1%	
Gluten	NOT DETECTED mg	NOT DETECTED mg		
				%RDI**
Potassium	65 mg	30 mg		
<p>*Percentage Daily Intakes are based on an average adult diet of 8700kJ. Your daily intakes may be higher or lower depending on your energy needs.</p> <p>^When prepared in accordance with recipe instructions.</p>				

Statements and Claims

ENDORSED BY COELIAC AUSTRALIA GLUTEN FREE

Gluten free
Low sodium
Made with no artificial colours or flavours

Good to Know

Inspired by the delicious taste of AERO chocolate, this indulgent dessert mix is gluten free and made with no artificial colours or flavours.

Mix with other ingredients
Easy to prepare
Ideal for desserts & beverages

Preparation or User Instructions

NESTLÉ AERO Dessert Mix Mixing Directions:

1. Place iced water (<4°C) in a bowl and add correct amount of dessert mix.
 2. Use balloon whisk attachment & mix on medium speed for 1 minute, or until mixture is fully combined. Scrape sides.
 3. Resume mixing on high speed for 6 minutes
 4. For best results and maximum yield gently transfer mixture to a piping bag. Pipe into individual serving dishes and chill for a minimum 1 hour before serving.
- To obtain a richer mousse, part or all of the water can be replaced with skim milk. It is important that the skim milk temperature is not higher than 4°C.

Preparation or Use Tables

Serving Quantities

CHILLED WATER or SKIM MILK	1L	2L	3L	3.8L
Dessert Mix	500g	1kg	1.5kg	1.9kg
Approx. 100mL Serves	48	96	144	182

Storage Instructions

STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

Contact Details

Company

Nestlé Australia Ltd,
Nestlé New Zealand Limited,

Address

1 Homebush Bay Dr,
12-16 Nicholls Lane,

Suburb

Rhodes
Parnell,

State

NSW
Auckland,

Postcode

2138,
1010

Country

Australia.
New Zealand.

Consumer Contact Phone

In Australia call 1800 20 30 50
In New Zealand call 0800 830 840

Country of Origin Labelling

**Packed In New Zealand from
Imported and New Zealand**

Ingredients



Get the latest
recycling advice
arl.org.au

Australasian Recycling Label

Status: Active

Effectivity:

Date of Issue: 20/02/2025 @ 14:46

nutribank.
OnPack

Disclaimer: This information is correct at date of issue and may be subject to change. Please check the product label before consuming product.